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Hershey, PA
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45 degrees with light rain

Results by runhigh.com

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the
performance of a specific individual or team.

Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM

York Suburban
Donegal

Kennard Dale
Trinity - Camp Hill
Bishop McDevitt Hbg
Oley Valley
Greencastle-Antrim
Berks Catholic

Big Spring

10 Wyomissing Area

11 Boiling Springs

12 East Pennsboro Area
13 Northern

14 Lancaster Catholic
15 Conrad Weiser

16 Milton Hershey

17 Schuylkill Valley

O J oUW

e

Incomplete Teams: Annville-Cleona,
Fleetwood Area, Gettysburg,
Middletown, Pa, Northern Lebanon,

Individuals

PLACE FINISHER

1. York Suburban

14 Cecilia Lantz, Fr

15 Emma Leik, Jr

23 Lena Strong, So
25 Brooke Ruth, Fr
39 Zette Pflum, Fr

40 Danielle Cardone,
55 Sarah Cardone, Sr

Total Time = 1:46:11

2. Donegal
16 Alayna Debruin,
21 Tess Fernald, Jr
27 Audrey Lloyd, Sr
29 Samantha Stoner,

36 Seneca Straub, So

68 Katelyn Deibler,
96 Jess Weber, Jr
Total Time = 1:46:59

POINT

116
129
165
176
185
202
209
210
214
221
224
249
262
268
352
356
375

Sr

Total

Jr

Jr

Total

S PLACES OF FINISHERS

14
16
3
20
28
13
4
11
22
12
2
1

N
4O 0w

Hamburg,

Susgquehannock,
TIME PACE
20:41 6:40
20:43 6:41
21:21 6:53
21:26 6:55
22:00 7:06
22:03 7:07
22:38 7:18
Places = 116
20:45 6:41
21:18 6:52
21:32 6:57
21:34 6:57
21:50 7:02
23:01 7:25
24:46 7:59
Places = 129

15
21

5
24
31
37
17
19
35
30
50
49
26
33
65
77
71

23
27

6
34
32
38
18
41
45
42
53
57
56
44
74
81
82

25
29
61
46
43
48
73
69
54
62
59
63
64
89
99
88
84

Bermudian Springs,
James Buchanan,

39
36
90
52
51
66
97
70
58
75
60
79
109
94
105
100
91

Eastern Lebanon Count,
Lancaster Mennonite,

40
68
114
78
107
86
98
76
67
80
72
87
112

113
101
110

Susquenita,
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55
96

106
108
103
102
83
85
95
92
93
116

115
104
111

AVG.
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22

22

West Perry,

15
24
24
50
54
58
59
00

:08
22
22
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:

07
01
12
32
32
24
23
32

Littlestown
West York Area

TIME SPREAD

: 20
:05
:25
17
:54
:15
:56
:29
22
:46
:08
:00
:39
:37
:46
:28
:57
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PIAA DISTRICT III -- GIRLS AA

3. Kennard Dale

3

5

6

61

90
114
Total

Kayla White, Sr

Caitlin Salomon, Jr

Maddie Ferner, Jr
Ashley Moffit, Sr
Jessica Ollis, Fr
Emily Livezey, Sr
Time = 1:46:56

4, Trinity - Camp Hill

20

24

34

46

52

78
106
Total

Becky Aungst, Jr
Shannon Quinn, Sr
Nora Shelly, Sr
Maddy O'Neil, Jr
Annie Oneil, Fr
Kathleen Gruschow,
Erin Pfeffer, So
Time = 1:49:08

5. Bishop McDevitt Hbg

28

31

32

43

51
107
108
Total

Lyndsay Stakem, Fr
Emily Pruden, Jr
Iveth Anguiano, Jr
Gabri Auerbeck, So
Agatha Chmielewski,
Alanna Powers, Sr
Rachel McKee, Jr
Time = 1:49:27

6. Oley Valley

13

37

38

48

66

86
103
Total

Rebecca Snyder, Fr

Samantha Snyder, Sr
Makayla McIlvee, So

Meredith Hartz, Sr
Molly Talarico, So
Hannah Bartock, Fr

So

Fr

Elizabeth Lengel, Sr

Time = 1:49:47

7. Greencastle-Antrim
Lauren Hirneisen, So
Caroline Schemel, Sr

4

17

18

73

97

98
102
Total

Madison Hurley, Jr

Hannah Goldbach, Fr

Jalene Hummer, Fr
Coramina Cogan, So
Morgan Stahley, Jr
Time = 1:49:54

8. Berks Catholic

11
19
41
69
70
76
83
Total

Ellen Moser, Sr
Annie Moser, Fr
Olivia Iswalt, Jr
Victoria Daly, Sr
Rachel Yoder, Fr
Christina Kreider,
Paula Denis-Rubio,
Time = 1:49:58

9. Big Spring

22
35
45
54
58
67
85
Total

Sam Crouse, Fr

Jordyn Donnelly, Sr

Emma Fertig, So

So
So

Stephanie Swartz, Jr

Sidney Palmer, Fr
Chloe Fealtman, Sr
Madisyn Palmer, Sr
Time = 1:50:40

10. Wyomissing Area
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21
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52
01
02
45
16
00

10
22
47
22
217
29
26

33
37
42
09

126
25:
25:
Total Places

29
29

38
52

25
53
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18
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17
51
55
13

38

08
03
07
217
48

20
48

:15
22:
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36
41
55
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124
: 27
:28
:20
:50
:42

:49
:53
:01
:13
:14
: 34
:12

:57
:58
:00
:08

:13
:13

:39
:03
:05
:14
123
143
:10

:25
:44
:45
: 30
:01
:02
:08

:39

:08
126
:27
134
:40

:53
:02
:10
17
:19
:23
:43
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12 Cassidy Kuhn, Jr 20:38
30 Katie Cush, Sr 21:36
42 Michelle Chau, So 22:08
62 Monique Bristol, So 22:46
75 Jessica Hetrich, Sr 23:24
80 Jenny Harvey, So 23:36
95 1Isabelle Tietbohl, Sr 24:41
Total Time = 1:50:32 Total Places =

11. Boiling Springs

2 Leanne Weaver, Jr 19:37
50 Ashlyn Booher, Fr 22:26
53 Paige Clancy, Sr 22:34
59 Elaina Clancy, Fr 22:43
60 Emily Kirk, Jr 22:45
72 Darien Kase, Jr 23:16
92 Rebecca Burr, Sr 24:29
Total Time = 1:50:05 Total Places =

12. East Pennsboro Area

1 Angel Barber, Sr 19:33

49 Rumee Gyawali, Sr 22:26

57 Lindsay Grubb, Fr 22:40

63 Jesse Margraf, So 22:48

79 Amanda Preston, Fr 23:33

87 Sarah Fake, So 24:01

93 Erin Starner, Fr 24:35
Total Time = 1:51:00 Total Places =

13. Northern

7 Kierra Zack, Sr 20:03

26 Jill Naylor, Fr 21:29

56 Ashlyn Stonge, Fr 22:38

64 Makenna Byers, Jr 22:49
109 Elaina Sprigg, Jr 25:41
112 Ashley Smentkowski, Jr 26:00
116 Hannah Cornett, Fr 27:46
Total Time = 1:52:40 Total Places =

14. Lancaster Catholic

8 Rosemary Tuzzino, Jr 20:03

33 Grace Zukus, Jr 21:42

44 Caitlyn Kambouroglos, Jr 22:12

89 Maddie Smith, Fr 24:03

94 Katie Hyrb, So 24:39
Total Time = 1:52:39 Total Places =

15. Conrad Weiser

9 Maddy Frasch, Fr 20:34

65 Abbey Stoltzfus, So 22:52

74 Devon Wise, Fr 23:19

99 Madi Getz, Fr 24:55
105 Kayla Altland, Sr 25:20
113 Julia Bouchard, Jr 26:11
115 Laura Abell, Fr 27:44
Total Time = 1:57:00 Total Places =

16. Milton Hershey

10 Yanibel Collado, Sr 20:37
77 Alyssa Blocker, Jr 23:27
81 Aaliyah N-Whittle, Sr 23:45
88 Areana Collins, Fr 24:02
100 Tianna Ford, So 25:04
101 Miranda Stevens, Fr 25:08
104 Cherub Cirone, So 25:20
Total Time = 1:56:55 Total Places =

17. Schuylkill Valley

47 Rachael Borden, Sr 22:24
71 Alyssa Engle-Swift, Jr 23:15
82 Sophie Goad, Jr 23:45
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84 Shianne James, Jr 23:52 7:42
91 1Isabella Ciervo, Jr 24:21 7:51
110 Jacqueline Marusiak, So 25:46 8:18
111 Angie Tota, Jr 25:49 8:20
Total Time = 1:57:37 Total Places = 375
TEAM 2500 meter CLOCK
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME TIME PACE TEAM
Top
1 1 Angel Barber, Sr 9:31 19:33 6:18 East Pennsboro Area
2 2 Leanne Weaver, Jr 9:31 19:37 6:20 Boiling Springs
3 3 Kayla White, Sr 9:31 19:52 6:24 Kennard Dale
4 4 Lauren Hirneisen, So 9:31 19:55 6:25 Greencastle-Antrim
5 5 Caitlin Salomon, Jr 9:34 20:01 6:27 Kennard Dale
6 6 Maddie Ferner, Jr 9:31 20:02 6:28 Kennard Dale
7 7 Kierra Zack, Sr 9:31 20:03 6:28 Northern
8 8 Rosemary Tuzzino, Jr 9:31 20:03 6:28 Lancaster Catholic
9 Maddie McLain, Fr 9:32 20:13 6:31 Eastern York
10 Ashley Spangler, Fr 9:57 20:31 6:37 Lancaster Mennonite
11 Bethany Weaver, Jr 9:48 20:32 6:37 West York Area
12 9 Maddy Frasch, Fr 9:49 20:34 6:38 Conrad Weiser
13 10 Yanibel Collado, Sr 9:33 20:37 6:39 Milton Hershey
14 11 Ellen Moser, Sr 9:44 20:38 6:39 Berks Catholic
15 12 Cassidy Kuhn, Jr 9:41 20:38 6:39 Wyomissing Area
16 13 Rebecca Snyder, Fr 9:40 20:38 6:39 Oley Valley
17 14 Cecilia Lantz, Fr 10:11 20:41 6:40 York Suburban
18 15 Emma Leik, Jr 9:49 20:43 6:41 York Suburban
19 16 Alayna Debruin, Sr 9:42 20:45 6:41 Donegal
20 Abby Dundore, Sr 9:49 20:49 6:43 Eastern Lebanon Count
21 Madison Nalls, Fr 10:05 20:53 6:44 Eastern York
22 17 Caroline Schemel, Sr 9:41 20:54 6:44 Greencastle-Antrim
23 18 Madison Hurley, Jr 9:48 20:57 6:45 Greencastle-Antrim
24 19 Annie Moser, Fr 9:55 21:02 6:47 Berks Catholic
25 20 Becky Aungst, Jr 9:45 21:10 6:49 Trinity - Camp Hill
26 Rachel Banchiere, Jr 10:13 21:16 6:51 Susquehannock
27 21 Tess Fernald, Jr 10:11 21:18 6:52 Donegal
28 22 Sam Crouse, Fr 10:04 21:20 6:53 Big Spring
29 23 Lena Strong, So 10:13 21:21 6:53 York Suburban
30 24 Shannon Quinn, Sr 10:02 21:22 6:53 Trinity - Camp Hill
31 25 Brooke Ruth, Fr 10:25 21:26 6:55 York Suburban
32 26 Jill Naylor, Fr 10:03 21:29 6:56 Northern
33 27 Audrey Lloyd, Sr 10:10 21:32 6:57 Donegal
34 28 Lyndsay Stakem, Fr 10:24 21:33 6:57 Bishop McDevitt Hbg
35 29 Samantha Stoner, Jr 10:09 21:34 6:57 Donegal
36 30 Katie Cush, Sr 10:12 21:36 6:58 Wyomissing Area
37 31 Emily Pruden, Jr 10:24 21:37 6:58 Bishop McDevitt Hbg
Pace: 7:00 | :00 Top
38 32 1Iveth Anguiano, Jr 10:24 21:42 7:00 Bishop McDevitt Hbg
39 33 Grace Zukus, Jr 10:25 21:42 7:00 Lancaster Catholic
40 34 Nora Shelly, Sr 10:11 21:47 7:01 Trinity - Camp Hill
41 35 Jordyn Donnelly, Sr 10:28 21:48 7:02 Big Spring
42 36 Seneca Straub, So 10:20 21:50 7:02 Donegal
43 37 Samantha Snyder, Sr 10:17 21:52 7:03 Oley Valley
44 38 Makayla McIlvee, So 10:32 21:59 7:05 Oley Valley
45 Cassandra Harwood, So 10:38 21:59 7:05 Fleetwood Area
46 39 Zette Pflum, Fr 10:20 22:00 7:06 York Suburban
47 Sarah Domencic, Fr 10:19 22:01 7:06 Annville-Cleona
48 40 Danielle Cardone, Sr 10:11 22:03 7:07 York Suburban
49 41 Olivia Iswalt, Jr 10:13 22:08 7:08 Berks Catholic
50 42 Michelle Chau, So 10:25 22:08 7:08 Wyomissing Area
51 43 Gabri Auerbeck, So 10:29 22:09 7:08 Bishop McDevitt Hbg
52 Shay Strawser, Fr 10:39 22:09 7:09 Susquenita
53 44 Caitlyn Kambouroglos, Jr 10:39 22:12 7:09 Lancaster Catholic
54 45 Emma Fertig, So 10:34 22:15 7:10 Big Spring
55 Jackie Ditt, Sr 10:32 22:16 7:11 Susquehannock
56 Amanda Cole, Sr 10:31 22:21 7:12 James Buchanan
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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65
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46
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85
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88
89

90

91

92
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Maddy O'Neil, Jr
Rachael Borden, Sr
Meredith Hartz, Sr
Rumee Gyawali, Sr
Ashlyn Booher, Fr
Agatha Chmielewski, Fr
Annie Oneil, Fr
Melissa Casiotti, Sr
Casey Little, Sr
Paige Clancy, Sr
Stephanie Swartz, Jr
Sarah Cardone, Sr
Ashlyn Stonge, Fr
Lindsay Grubb, Fr
Sidney Palmer, Fr
Elaina Clancy, Fr
Emily Kirk, Jr
Ashley Moffit, Sr
Monique Bristol, So
Erin Spangler, So
Jesse Margraf, So
Makenna Byers, Jr
Abbey Stoltzfus, So
Molly Talarico, So
Chloe Fealtman, Sr
Katelyn Deibler, Jr
Victoria Daly, Sr
Rachel Yoder, Fr
Kaetlin Wienholt, Jr
Alyssa Engle-Swift, Jr
Darien Kase, Jr
Brenna Troutman, Fr
Hannah Goldbach, Fr
Devon Wise, Fr

Nikki Halbrendt, Sr
Corinne Maloney, Fr
Jessica Hetrich, Sr
Rowan Sessa, So
Courtney Rodgers, Jr
Christina Kreider, So
Alyssa Blocker, Jr
Kathleen Gruschow, So
Amanda Preston, Fr
Jenny Harvey, So
Jenna Kauffman, So
Haley Nalls, Sr
Kirsten Snell, Jr
Aaliyah N-Whittle, Sr
Sophie Goad, Jr
Drashti Patel, So
Paula Denis-Rubio, So
Jena Koppenhaver, Sr
Shianne James, Jr
Amanda O'Donohue, Sr
Erin Hoffman, Sr
Sami Gentzler, Jr
Madisyn Palmer, Sr
Hannah Bartock, Fr
Sarah Fake, So
Kaitlin Dolan, Jr
Areana Collins, Fr
Maddie Smith, Fr
Hannah Rich, Jr
Jessica 0Ollis, Fr
Charley Darkes, Jr
Isabella Ciervo, Jr
Callie Rohrer, Fr
Samantha Elmore, Fr
Rebecca Burr, Sr
Erin Starner, Fr
Rachel Fritz, So
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11
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11

11

24
40
22
37
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34
40
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46
21
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31
35
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04
57
52
01
33
37
58
34
28
58
47
46
46

46
59
03
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03
56
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19
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14
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03
12
21
48
13
14
22
12
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18
22
33
01

:19
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

08
11
01
09
18
20
20

:09
11:
11:
:40
11:
11:
11:
11:

16
26

40
28
17
34

http://runhigh.com/2014RESULTS/R102214AF .html

22
22:
22:
22:
22:
22
22
22
22

22

22

24

22
24
25
26
26
26
27
27
29

:34
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22
22

36
38
38
40
41
43
45

:45
22
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24
24:

46
47
48
49
52
53
55
01
03
07
14
15
16
17
17
19
19
23
24
24
25
27
27
29
33
36
39
40
44
45
45
47
48
52
52
52
53
54
55
56
01
02
02
03
06

:16
24
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24

18
21
22
22
29
35
35

B N e B e o B B B e B B B e B e B e N B B B e B B N B B e I B e e e B B B e e B e L B B B NN )

:13
:13
:14
14
:14
14
14
:15
:15
:17
:17
:18
:18
:19
:19
:19
:20
:20
21
:21
:21
:22
:22
:23
:23
:25
126
27
:30
:30
:30
:30
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:31
:31
:32
:33
:33
:33
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Trinity - Camp Hill
Schuylkill Vvalley
Oley Valley

East Pennsboro Area
Boiling Springs
Bishop McDevitt Hbg
Trinity - Camp Hill
Annville-Cleona
Gettysburg

Boiling Springs

Big Spring

York Suburban
Northern

East Pennsboro Area
Big Spring

Boiling Springs
Boiling Springs
Kennard Dale
Wyomissing Area
Lancaster Mennonite
East Pennsboro Area
Northern

Conrad Weiser

Oley Valley

Big Spring

Donegal

Berks Catholic
Berks Catholic
Littlestown
Schuylkill Vvalley
Boiling Springs
Eastern Lebanon Count
Greencastle-Antrim
Conrad Weiser
Gettysburg

West York Area
Wyomissing Area
Middletown, Pa
Susgquehannock

Berks Catholic
Milton Hershey
Trinity - Camp Hill
East Pennsboro Area
Wyomissing Area
Hamburg

Eastern York
Susquenita

Milton Hershey
Schuylkill Vvalley
Northern Lebanon
Berks Catholic
Eastern Lebanon Count
Schuylkill valley
Fleetwood Area
James Buchanan

West York Area

Big Spring

Oley Valley

East Pennsboro Area
Northern Lebanon
Milton Hershey
Lancaster Catholic
Eastern Lebanon Count
Kennard Dale
Northern Lebanon
Schuylkill Vvalley
Susquenita
Susquenita

Boiling Springs
East Pennsboro Area
Fleetwood Area
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128 94 Katie Hyrb, So 11:20 24:39 7:57 Lancaster Catholic
129 95 1Isabelle Tietbohl, Sr 11:19 24:41 7:58 Wyomissing Area
130 Natalie Stoltzfus, So 11:54 24:42 7:58 Lancaster Mennonite
131 Julia Trout, Sr 11:28 24:44 7:58 Middletown, Pa
132 96 Jess Weber, Jr 11:55 24:46 7:59 Donegal

7:00 | :00 Top
133 97 Jalene Hummer, Fr 11:40 24:51 8:01 Greencastle-Antrim
134 98 Coramina Cogan, So 11:19 24:55 8:02 Greencastle-Antrim
135 99 Madi Getz, Fr 11:36 24:55 8:02 Conrad Weiser
136 100 Tianna Ford, So 12:04 25:04 8:05 Milton Hershey
137 101 Miranda Stevens, Fr 11:38 25:08 8:06 Milton Hershey
138 102 Morgan Stahley, Jr 11:39 25:13 8:08 Greencastle-Antrim
139 Rachel Kimmel, Fr 11:58 25:16 8:09 James Buchanan
140 103 Elizabeth Lengel, Sr 11:42 25:18 8:10 Oley Valley
141 104 Cherub Cirone, So 11:45 25:20 8:10 Milton Hershey
142 105 Kayla Altland, Sr 11:52 25:20 8:10 Conrad Weiser
143 Paige Steffy, So 12:14 25:25 8:12 West Perry
144 106 Erin Pfeffer, So 11:41 25:26 8:12 Trinity - Camp Hill
145 107 Alanna Powers, Sr 11:52 25:29 8:13 Bishop McDevitt Hbg
146 108 Rachel McKee, Jr 12:00 25:29 8:13 Bishop McDevitt Hbg
147 Lauren Morrison, Sr 12:14 25:38 8:16 West Perry
148 109 Elaina Sprigg, Jr 12:18 25:41 8:17 Northern
149 Makalyn Shupp, Fr 11:53 25:43 8:18 Bermudian Springs
150 110 Jacqueline Marusiak, So 11:54 25:46 8:18 Schuylkill Valley
151 111 Angie Tota, Jr 11:53 25:49 8:20 Schuylkill valley
152 112 Ashley Smentkowski, Jr 12:14 26:00 8:23 Northern
153 Elizabeth Groff, Sr 12:16 26:03 8:24 West Perry
154 113 Julia Bouchard, Jr 12:14 26:11 8:27 Conrad Weiser
155 Charlotte Jones, Sr 12:18 26:18 8:29 Fleetwood Area
156 114 Emily Livezey, Sr 12:28 27:00 8:42 Kennard Dale
157 115 Laura Abell, Fr 12:43 27:44 8:57 Conrad Weiser
158 116 Hannah Cornett, Fr 12:43 27:46 8:57 Northern

41 finishers among Women Under 2
30 finishers among Women 2 - 2
42 finishers among Women 3 - 3
45 finishers among Women 4 - 4

0 male finishers

158 female finishers

158 total finishers

Return to home page.
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